	2026 Submittal Calendar
Town of White Bluff, Tennessee


	Applications Due
	Comments due to Applicants
	Final Submittals
	Meeting Day

	12/22/25
	1/5/26
	1/8/26
	1/15/26

	1/16/26
	1/23/26
	2/13/26
	2/19/26

	2/20/26
	2/27/26
	3/13/26
	3/19/26

	3/20/26
	3/27/26
	4/10/26
	4/16/26

	4/17/26
	4/24/26
	5/15/26
	5/21/26

	5/22/26
	5/29/26
	6/12/26
	6/18/26

	6/22/26
	6/26/26
	7/10/26
	7/16/26

	7/17/26
	7/24/26
	8/14/26
	8/20/26

	8/21/26
	8/28/26
	9/11/26
	9/17/26

	9/18/26
	9/25/26
	10/9/26
	10/15/26

	10/16/26
	10/23/26
	11/13/26
	11/19/26

	11/20/26
	11/30/26
	12/11/26
	12/17/26



